SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATING: 3A AC,DC
VOLTAGE RATING:250V AC,DC
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -25°C TO +85°C
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20mW MAX
WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 1000V AC/MINUTE
INSULATION RESISTANCE:1000MΩ MIN
CONTACT MATERIAL:BRASS
INSULATOR MATERIAL:NYLON 66,UL94V-0
W 2 2 1 7 R -
ORDER INFORMATION
X X X X15 M 0 1X
NO. OF CONTACTS
 PER ROW
(02-20)
X:BOX (FOR 2P,3P)
L0
1:SINGLE
ROW
X
RoHs
W:NATURAL
B:BLACK T:TUBE W/O CAP
G0:GOLD FLASH
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:SELECTIVE
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:TIN PLATED
U:BLUE
2P/3P/4P/5P/6P 7P~20P
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
    (PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
No. of Dimensions
Contacts A B
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
7.62
10.16
5.08
2.54
12.70
15.24
17.78
20.32
22.86
25.40
27.94
30.48
33.02
35.56
16 38.10
17 40.64
18 43.18
19 45.72
20 48.26
7.62
10.16